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A contemporary take on our Scarsdale sofa, the Arundel is 10cm 
extra deep, with a higher back, with a softer scroll design on the 
facing of the arms. 

Covered here in Zoffany’s Audley chenille. Traditionally made 
in our London workshop. 

Arundel

Standard  
Sizes

Seat DepthLength Height Depth

2 Seater

3 Seater

175cm

221cm

90cm

90cm

107cm

107cm

70cm

70cm

All measurements can be customised


